

Misc . Case 73 of 2017

Order dated -11.12.2023

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both parties file haziras.

Heard in part.

Fix 24-01-2024 for further hearing.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

(JO Code WB01187)

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah

(JO Code WB01187)