

Misc Case 73 of 2017

Order dated 07-01-2025

Record is fixed today for Interim hearing.

Both sides files hazira.

Case is adjourned as P.O is busy in C.J.M filing.

Fix 13-03-2025 for Interim hearing.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah(J O Code WB-01187)